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POLICY TYPE

Commercial Combined Rapidcover
Cyber

Cyber Rapidcover

D&O, Crime, PTL, EPL, Entity
D&O, Crime, PTL, EPL, Entity Rapidcover
Employer's Liability

Excess

Excess Rapidcover

Marine

Motor

Office Rapidcover

PA/Travel

Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity Rapidcover
Public Liability Rapidcover
Property Owners Rapidcover
Property

Public Liability

Shops Rapidcover

Aiken & Co. (Insurances) Ltd.

Allianz plc

There is no set commission structure

Apartment Block

Broker Motor Product - ROI - PCR
Business

Combined Home Ins

Combined Home Ins

Combined Liability

Combined Risks

Combined Risks

Combined Risks

COMMISSION RATES

20.0%
20.0%
25.0%
17.5%%
20.0%
6.0%
10.0%
22.5%
20.0%
5.0%
20.0%
20.0%
17.5%%
22.5%
17.5%%
20.0%
15.0%
10.0%
20.0%

17.5%
5.0%
15.0%
15.0%
20.0%
10.0%
5.0%
15.0%
15.0%

quality e strength e protection
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Allianz plc

Combined Risks - Personal Accident /Public Liability 15.0%
Commercial Tradesman 10.0%
Commercial Tradesman 5.0%
Commercial Tradesman 10.0%
Engineering Plant 15.0%
Holiday Home ROI 15.0%
Hospitality Product 15.0%
Hull Damage/ Liability 15.0%
Landlord House Insurance 15.0%
Motor - Own Goods 10.0%
Motor - Small Fleet - CMV 5.0%
Motor - Special Types 5.0%
Office 15.0%
Personal Lines Household 15.0%
Pleasure Craft 15.0%
Property Owner 15.0%
Public Liability 5.0%
Public Liability 10.0%
Religious Agric.Veh ROI R/I 5.0%
Religious Mini-Bus ROI 5.0%
Retail 15.0%
SME Business Policy 15.0%
SMP Property Owner 15.0%
Social Mini-Bus ROI 5.0%
Social Public Liability 10.0%
Special Risks - BU/CL/EN/FR/GAR/PA/PI 15.0%
Special Risks - BU/CL/FR/GAR/PI 15.0%
Special Risks - EL 6.0%
Special Risks - EL 6.0%
Special Risks - PL 10.0%
Special Risks - PL 10.0%

AON Insurance Markets

There is no set commission structure

Arachas Corporate Brokers Ltd

A/D Fire and Theft 12.5%
Air B&B 10.0%
Cleaners 11.3%
Cleaning Contractors 11.3%
Combined Liability 10.0%
Commercial Combined 7.5%
Commercial Combined (Hiscox) 12.5%
Contractors Works 12.5%
Cyber Security 12.5%
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Directors and Officers 10.0%

Employers contingent 10.0%
Engineering 7.5%
Fleet Insurance 5.0%
Holiday Homes 10.0%
Home Shield 15.0%
Home Shield Apartment Landlord 15.0%
Home Shield Apartment Owner Occupied 15.0%
Home Shield Holiday Home 15.0%
Home Shield Rental 15.0%
Home Shield Rental Bespoke 15.0%
Homeworkers 15.0%
Kidd - Owner Occupied 15.0%
Light Commercial Vehicle 6.0%
Mobile/Caravan 10.0%
Non Standard 10.0%
Personal Accident 7.5%
Professional Indemnity 12.5%
Property Owners 15.0%
Public Liability 10.0%
Recruitment Consultants 12.5%
Security Contractors 12.5%
Self-Build 10.0%
Trademaster 10.0%
Unoccupied Private 10.0%
Unoccupied Property 15.0%

ARB Underwriting Ltd.

Apartment Blocks - 12.50%
Motor and Motor Trade Road Risk — 5%
Professional Indemnity — 17.5%
Travel - 20%
Other Commercial & Motor Internal Risk 15%
Motor Trade Internal Risk 10%
Depending on who risk is placed with :

AlG - 12.50%
JPR - 15.0%
Surestone - 10.0%
Contessa - 10.0%
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Aviva Insurance Ireland dac

AXA Insurance dac

Commercial Combined
Engineering

Farm

Marine Craft

Motor - Commercial Vehicle
Motor - Fleet

Motor - Private Car
Motor - Special Types
Motor - Trade

Office

Shop

Travel

House Owner Occupied
House Rented
Business combined
Farmers

Motor Car

Motor Fleet

Motor Commercial
Tradesman Liability

Blue Insurance Ltd.

Brian ] Pierce Ltd.

Business Travel
Car Hire Excess
Gadget

Motor Breakdown
Pet

Travel

Wedding Ins

Motor Taxi & Hackney

iIntersure group

15.0%
20.0%
15.0%
15.0%
7.5%
7.5%
7.5%
5.0%
5.0%
20.0%
20.0%
20.0%

20.0%
15.0%
15.0%
17.5%
7.0%
5.0%
5.0%
15.0%

20.0%
20.0%
15.0%
20.0%
5.0%
30.0%
20.0%

No Commission
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Dolmen Insurance Brokers Ltd

Amethyst 10.0%
Contractors All Risks 12.5%
Directors & Offices 20.0%
Dolmen S| (Sums Insured) Home 15.0%
Dolmen S| (Sums Insured) Residential 15.0%
Event Insurance 10.0%
Flex 10.0%
Homeworks 12.5%
Land Liability 15.0%
Premier 10.0%
Professional Indemnity 10.0%
Property Owners 15.0%
Property Works 10.0%
Unoccupied (via Relay & Direct) 10.0%

Frost Insurances Ltd

Commercial 15.0%

Hickey Clarke & Langan Ltd
All Policies 10.0%

Irish Engineering Services

Engineering - Inspection 15.0%

Kennco Underwriting Ltd

Commercial 15.0%

Household 15.0%

Motor 5.0%

Motor Trade 5.0%
Liberty Seguros

Motor - Commercial Vehicle 10.0%
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MIS Underwriting Ltd

Motor Excess:

€350 excess XAP: Gross Price Policies: €25.00 €9.00
€500 excess XBP: Gross Price Policies: €30.00 €11.50
€750 excess XCP: Gross Price Policies: €40.00 €13.50
€1500 excess XDP: Gross Price Policies: €70.00 €14.00
Property - Let 25.0%
Household 20.0%

OBF Insurance Group Ltd

Mobile Home policies 10.0%
Holiday Homes and Non-standard construction houses 12.0%
Professional Indemnity — on application. 5%-7.5%

O'Driscoll O’Neil dac

All Classes of Business 10.0%

Optis Insurances Ltd

Bed & Breakfast 15.0%
Commercial Combined 15.0%
Contract Works 15.0%
Couriers 12.5%
Liability 15.0%
Office 15.0%
Personal Accident 15.0%
Professional Indemnity 20.0%
Property Owner 17.5%
Pub/Restaurant 15.0%
Real Estate 17.5%
Self Build 15.0%
Shop 15.0%

Patrona Underwriting Ltd

ADF&T 10.0%
AXA Haulage 6.3%
Carriers Liability 10.0%
Combined Liability 5.0%
Commercial Vehicle 5.0%
Courier 7.5%
Courier - AXA 5.0%

intersure group quality e strength e protection




Equestrian Liability
Equestrian Property
Fleet

Horsebox - AXA
Horses

Logistics Combined
Logistics Vehicle
Motorsport GIT
Motorsport GIT
Non Standard Car
Non Standard Van
Own Goods Venhicle
Private Car

Public Liability
Rental Fleet
Special Types - AXA
Special Types - AXA
Standard Hauklage
Taxi

Transport Fleet
Unmanned Aircraft

Tysers Ireland Ltd

Carriers Liability
Marine Cargo
Trailers & Containers

Robertson Low Insurances Ltd

5.0%
7.5%
7.5%
5.0%
N/A
15.0%
7.5%
N/A
N/A
5.0%
5.0%
7.5%
5.0%
5.0%
7.5%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
N/A

20.0%
25.0%
15.0%

There is no set commission structure.

RSA Insurance Ireland dac

Apartments

Cargo

Carriers Liability
Commercial Combined
Commercial Vehicle
Contractors All Risk
Crime

Employer's Liability
Engineering

Fidelity

Financial Risks

iIntersure group

15.0%
18.8%
20.0%
15.0%
5.0%
15.0%
20.0%
6%-15%
15.0%
20.0%
15.0%
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Fleet 5.0%

Glass 20.0%
Household 20.0%
Household - Full Cycle 20.0%
Household Safehome 20.0%
Household Select 15.0%
Marine 15.0%
Office 17.5%
Office Liability 10.0%
Personal Accident/Travel 20.0%
Private Motor 5-7.5%
Professional Indemnity 17.5%
Property 12.5%
Public Liability 10.0%
Shop 15.0%
Traders 20.0%

Specialist Underwriting Services Ltd

Chipsafe 15.0%
Combined Liability 12.5%
Gourmetsafe 15.0%
Miscellaneous Safe 15.0%
Personal Accident 10.0%
Personal Accident/lliness 10.0%
Property Owners 15.0%
Shopsafe 15.0%
Travel - Business 10.0%
Travel - Individual 10.0%

The Travelers Indemnity Company

Employer's Liability (Package) 15.0%
Employer's Liabilty (Stand Alone) 6.0%
Management Liability Package 17.5%
Motor Fleet 5.0%
Motor Trade (Property & Liabilty) 15.0%
Motor Trade Road Risks 5.0%
Property Package 15.0%
Public Liability (Package) 15.0%
Public Liability (Stand Alone) 10.0%
Technology E&O and Cyber Liabilities 20.0%
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Willis Risk Services (Ireland) Ltd

Combined Liabilty 10.00%
Commercial Combined 10.00%
Motor - Commercial Vehicle 7.50%
Motor - Fleet 7.50%
Motor - Private Car 7.50%
SIMI - Employer's Liability & Public Liability 7.00%
SIMI - Professional Indemnity 10.00%
SIMI - Property Damage/Business Interruption/Money 15.00%
SIMI - Road Risks 5.00%

Worldwide Insurance Brokers and Advisors Ltd

All Policies No Commission

Wrightway Underwriting Ltd

ADF&T 10.00%
Cargo Cover 15.00%
Carriers Liability 10.00%
Commercial Vehicle 5.00%
Contractors All Risk 12.00%
Haulage Liability 8.00%
Haulage Property 8.00%
Household 17.50%
Inspection 15.00%
Liability Scheme 12.00%
Private Motor 6.50%
Sompo Home Prime 17.50%
Sompo Home Share 17.50%
Sompo Home Venture 17.50%
Special Types 5.00%
Traders Transit 5.00%
Trailer ADF&T 10.00%
Truck Plan 5.00%
TruckWay 10.00%
Watford Fleet 5.00%
Watford Motor (Private & Light CV) 5.00%
Watford MultiPlan 5.00%
Watford TruckPlan 5.00%

XS Direct Insurance Brokers Ltd
Motor 5%
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Yachtsman Euromarine

Yachts Sports, Fastfishers & Motor Cruisers 10.0%
Lake -boats & Dinghies 7.5%

Zurich Insurance plc

Annual Travel Policy 15.0%
Apartment Block Policy 20.0%
Broker Household 15.0%
Broker Household DA 20.0%
Building in the Course of Erection 15.0%
Combined Caravan/Mobile Home 15.0%
Combined Property Policy 12.5%
Combined Property Policy 15.0%
Commercial Combined (U.K.) Pol 15.0%
Commercial Combined Policy 20.0%
Commercial Liability Policy- Employer's Liability 6.0%
Commercial Liability Policy- Products Liability 10.0%
Commercial Liability Policy- Public Liability 10.0%
Commercial Motor Vehicle 5.0%
Commercial Motor Vehicle 10.0%
Computer "All Risks" Policy 15.0%
Contractors "All Risks" Policy 15.0%
Engineering Policy 15.0%
Farm Fire Policy 12.5%
Farm Policy 12.5%
Fidelity Policy 15.0%
Fleet Motor Vehicle 7.5%
Group Personal Accident Policy 15.0%
Group Personal Accident Travel 15.0%
Guest House "All In" Policy 20.0%
Household 15.0%
Household DA 20.0%
Legal Expenses 25.0%
Marine Policy 17.5%
Mini Fleet Vehicle 10.0%
Miscellaneous Bonds Policy 15.0%
Motor Traders Combined - Internal Risk 5.0%
Motor Traders Combined - Road Risk 5.0%
Motor Traders Internal Policy 10.0%
Office Policy 17.5%
Personal Accident Policy 15.0%
Personal Accident Road & Rail 15.0%
Personal Accident Travel Pol. 15.0%
Private "All Risks" Policy 15.0%
Private Dwelling House Policy 15.0%
Private Motor Vehicle 7.5%
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Professional Indemnity
Residential Care Home Policy
Shops Policy

Small Craft/ Yacht Policy
Tradestar Office

Tradestar Property Owners
Tradestar Shop
Tradestar-Property Owners

gf Intersure group

15.0%
20.0%
20.0%
15.0%
20.0%
20.0%
20.0%
20.0%
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