

insurance brokers

T: 041 981 0090

info@intersure.ie

www.intersure.ie

Intersure Group Ltd. - Commission Rates

18th March 2020

INSURERS POLICY TYPE

COMMISSION RATES

AIG Europe SA

Commercial Combined Rapidcover	20.0%
Cyber	20.0%
Cyber Rapidcover	25.0%
D&O, Crime, PTL, EPL, Entity	17.5%
D&O, Crime, PTL, EPL, Entity Rapidcover	20.0%
Employer's Liability	6.0%
Excess	10.0%
Excess Rapidcover	22.5%
Marine	20.0%
Motor	5.0%
Office Rapidcover	20.0%
PA/Travel	20.0%
Professional Indemnity	17.5%
Professional Indemnity Rapidcover	22.5%
Public Liability Rapidcover	17.5%
Property Owners Rapidcover	20.0%
Property	15.0%
Public Liability	10.0%
Shops Rapidcover	20.0%

Aiken & Co. (Insurances) Ltd.

There is no set commission structure

Allianz plc

quality • strength • protection



BROKERS Intersure Group Ltd. is registered by the Central Bank of Ireland. Registered Office: Ferris House, Constitution Hill, Drogheda, Co. Louth. Registered in Ireland. Company reg. no. 307908. A private company limited by shares having a share capital. Directors: Noeleen Butterly, Dympna O'Brien

Allianz plc

AON Insurance Markets

There is no set commission structure

Arachas Corporate Brokers Ltd

intersure group

A/D Fire and Theft	12.5%
Air B&B	10.0%
Cleaners	11.3%
Cleaning Contractors	11.3%
Combined Liability	10.0%
Commercial Combined	7.5%
Commercial Combined (Hiscox)	12.5%
Contractors Works	12.5%
Cyber Security	12.5%



Directors and Officers	10.0%
Employers contingent	10.0%
Engineering	7.5%
Fleet Insurance	5.0%
Holiday Homes	10.0%
Home Shield	15.0%
Home Shield Apartment Landlord	15.0%
Home Shield Apartment Owner Occupied	15.0%
Home Shield Holiday Home	15.0%
Home Shield Rental	15.0%
Home Shield Rental Bespoke	15.0%
Homeworkers	15.0%
Kidd - Owner Occupied	15.0%
Light Commercial Vehicle	6.0%
Mobile/Caravan	10.0%
Non Standard	10.0%
Personal Accident	7.5%
Professional Indemnity	12.5%
Property Owners	15.0%
Public Liability	10.0%
Recruitment Consultants	12.5%
Security Contractors	12.5%
Self-Build	10.0%
Trademaster	10.0%
Unoccupied Private	10.0%
Unoccupied Property	15.0%

ARB Underwriting Ltd.

Apartment Blocks – Motor and Motor Trade Road Risk – Professional Indemnity – Travel – Other Commercial & Motor Internal Risk Motor Trade Internal Risk Depending on who risk is placed with :	12.50% 5% 17.5% 20% 15% 10%
AIG -	12.50%
JPR -	15.0%
Surestone -	10.0%
Contessa -	10.0%

intersure group

Aviva Insurance Ireland dac

Commercial Combined	15.0%
Engineering	20.0%
Farm	15.0%
Marine Craft	15.0%
Motor - Commercial Vehicle	7.5%
Motor - Fleet	7.5%
Motor - Private Car	7.5%
Motor - Special Types	5.0%
Motor - Trade	5.0%
Office	20.0%
Shop	20.0%
Travel	20.0%

AXA Insurance dac

House Owner Occupied	20.0%
House Rented	15.0%
Business combined	15.0%
Farmers	17.5%
Motor Car	7.0%
Motor Fleet	5.0%
Motor Commercial	5.0%
Tradesman Liability	15.0%

Blue Insurance Ltd.

	Business Travel	20.0%
	Car Hire Excess	20.0%
2	Gadget	15.0%
	Motor Breakdown	20.0%
	Pet	5.0%
	Travel	30.0%
	Wedding Ins	20.0%

Brian J Pierce Ltd.

Motor Taxi & Hackney

No Commission



intersure group

Dolmen Insurance Brokers Ltd

	Amethyst Contractors All Risks Directors & Offices Dolmen SI (Sums Insured) Home Dolmen SI (Sums Insured) Residential Event Insurance Flex Homeworks Land Liability Premier Professional Indemnity Property Owners Property Works Unoccupied (via Relay & Direct)	10.0% 12.5% 20.0% 15.0% 10.0% 10.0% 10.0% 10.0% 10.0% 10.0% 10.0%
Frost Insurances L	τd	
	Commercial	15.0%
Hickey Clarke & La	ngan Ltd	
	All Policies	10.0%
Irish Engineering S	ervices	
	Engineering - Inspection	15.0%
Kennco Underwriti	ng I td	
Renned Onder write	Commercial	15.0%
	Household	15.0%
	Motor	5.0%
	Motor Trade	5.0%
Liberty Seguros		
	Motor - Commercial Vehicle	10.0%

intersure group

MIS Underwriting Ltd

	Motor Excess: €350 excess XAP: Gross Price Policies: €25.00 €500 excess XBP: Gross Price Policies: €30.00 €750 excess XCP: Gross Price Policies: €40.00 €1500 excess XDP: Gross Price Policies: €70.00 Property - Let Household	€9.00 €11.50 €13.50 €14.00 25.0% 20.0%	
OBF Insurance Group Ltd			
	Mobile Home policies Holiday Homes and Non-standard construction houses Professional Indemnity – on application.	10.0% 12.0% 5%-7.5%	
O'Driscoll O'Neil dac			
	All Classes of Business	10.0%	
Optis Insurances Ltd			

Optis Insura

Bed & Breakfast	15.0%
Commercial Combined	15.0%
Contract Works	15.0%
Couriers	12.5%
Liability	15.0%
Office	15.0%
Personal Accident	15.0%
Professional Indemnity	20.0%
Property Owner	17.5%
Pub/Restaurant	15.0%
Real Estate	17.5%
Self Build	15.0%
Shop	15.0%

Patrona Underwriting Ltd

ADF&T 10	0.0%
AXA Haulage 6	.3%
Carriers Liability 10	0.0%
Combined Liability 5	.0%
Commercial Vehicle 5	.0%
Courier 7	.5%
Courier - AXA 5	.0%



intersure group

Equestrian Liability	5.0%
Equestrian Property	7.5%
Fleet	7.5%
Horsebox - AXA	5.0%
Horses	N/A
Logistics Combined	15.0%
Logistics Vehicle	7.5%
Motorsport GIT	N/A
Motorsport GIT	N/A
Non Standard Car	5.0%
Non Standard Van	5.0%
Own Goods Vehicle	7.5%
Private Car	5.0%
Public Liability	5.0%
Rental Fleet	7.5%
Special Types - AXA	5.0%
Special Types - AXA	5.0%
Standard Hauklage	5.0%
Taxi	5.0%
Transport Fleet	5.0%
Unmanned Aircraft	N/A

Tysers Ireland Ltd

Carriers Liability	20.0%
Marine Cargo	25.0%
Trailers & Containers	15.0%

Robertson Low Insurances Ltd

There is no set commission structure.

RSA Insurance Ireland dac

Apartments	15.0%
Cargo	18.8%
Carriers Liability	20.0%
Commercial Combined	15.0%
Commercial Vehicle	5.0%
Contractors All Risk	15.0%
Crime	20.0%
Employer's Liability	6%-15%
Engineering	15.0%
Fidelity	20.0%
Financial Risks	15.0%

intersure group quality • strength • protection

Fleet	5.0%
Glass	20.0%
Household	20.0%
Household - Full Cycle	20.0%
Household Safehome	20.0%
Household Select	15.0%
Marine	15.0%
Office	17.5%
Office Liability	10.0%
Personal Accident/Travel	20.0%
Private Motor	5-7.5%
Professional Indemnity	17.5%
Property	12.5%
Public Liability	10.0%
Shop	15.0%
Traders	20.0%

Specialist Underwriting Services Ltd

Chipsafe	15.0%
Combined Liability	12.5%
Gourmetsafe	15.0%
Miscellaneous Safe	15.0%
Personal Accident	10.0%
Personal Accident/Illness	10.0%
Property Owners	15.0%
Shopsafe	15.0%
Travel - Business	10.0%
Travel - Individual	10.0%

The Travelers Indemnity Company

Employer's Liability (Package)	15.0%
Employer's Liabilty (Stand Alone)	6.0%
Management Liability Package	17.5%
Motor Fleet	5.0%
Motor Trade (Property & Liabilty)	15.0%
Motor Trade Road Risks	5.0%
Property Package	15.0%
Public Liability (Package)	15.0%
Public Liability (Stand Alone)	10.0%
Technology E&O and Cyber Liabilities	20.0%



intersure group

Willis Risk Services (Ireland) Ltd

Combined Liabilty	10.00%
Commercial Combined	10.00%
Motor - Commercial Vehicle	7.50%
Motor - Fleet	7.50%
Motor - Private Car	7.50%
SIMI - Employer's Liability & Public Liability	7.00%
SIMI - Professional Indemnity	10.00%
SIMI - Property Damage/Business Interruption/Money	15.00%
SIMI - Road Risks	5.00%

Worldwide Insurance Brokers and Advisors Ltd

All Policies	No Commission
--------------	---------------

Wrightway Underwriting Ltd

	ADF&T Cargo Cover	10.00% 15.00%
	Carriers Liability Commercial Vehicle	10.00% 5.00%
	Contractors All Risk	12.00%
	Haulage Liability	8.00%
	Haulage Property	8.00%
	Household	17.50%
	Inspection	15.00%
	Liability Scheme	12.00%
	Private Motor	6.50%
	Sompo Home Prime	17.50%
	Sompo Home Share	17.50%
	Sompo Home Venture	17.50%
	Special Types	5.00%
Ŋ	Traders Transit	5.00%
	Trailer ADF&T	10.00%
	Truck Plan	5.00%
	TruckWay	10.00%
	Watford Fleet	5.00%
	Watford Motor (Private & Light CV)	5.00%
	Watford MultiPlan	5.00%
	Watford TruckPlan	5.00%

XS Direct Insurance Brokers Ltd

Motor

intersure group

5%

Yachtsman Euromarine

Yachts Sports, Fastfishers & Motor Cruisers	10.0%
Lake -boats & Dinghies	7.5%

Zurich Insurance plc

Annual Travel Policy	15.0%
Apartment Block Policy	20.0%
Broker Household	15.0%
Broker Household DA	20.0%
Building in the Course of Erection	15.0%
Combined Caravan/Mobile Home	15.0%
Combined Property Policy	12.5%
Combined Property Policy	15.0%
Commercial Combined (U.K.) Pol	15.0%
Commercial Combined Policy	20.0%
Commercial Liability Policy- Employer's Liability	6.0%
Commercial Liability Policy- Products Liability	10.0%
Commercial Liability Policy- Public Liability	10.0%
Commercial Motor Vehicle	5.0%
Commercial Motor Vehicle	10.0%
Computer "All Risks" Policy	15.0%
Contractors "All Risks" Policy	15.0%
Engineering Policy	15.0%
Farm Fire Policy	12.5%
Farm Policy	12.5%
Fidelity Policy	15.0%
Fleet Motor Vehicle	7.5%
Group Personal Accident Policy	15.0%
Group Personal Accident Travel	15.0%
Guest House "All In" Policy	20.0%
Household	15.0%
Household DA	20.0%
Legal Expenses	25.0%
Marine Policy	17.5%
Mini Fleet Vehicle	10.0%
Miscellaneous Bonds Policy	15.0%
Motor Traders Combined - Internal Risk	5.0%
Motor Traders Combined - Road Risk	5.0%
Motor Traders Internal Policy	10.0%
Office Policy	17.5%
Personal Accident Policy	15.0%
Personal Accident Road & Rail	15.0%
Personal Accident Travel Pol.	15.0%
Private "All Risks" Policy	15.0%
Private Dwelling House Policy	15.0%
Private Motor Vehicle	7.5%



intersure group

Professional Indemnity	15.0%
Residential Care Home Policy	20.0%
Shops Policy	20.0%
Small Craft/ Yacht Policy	15.0%
Tradestar Office	20.0%
Tradestar Property Owners	20.0%
Tradestar Shop	20.0%
Tradestar-Property Owners	20.0%



intersure group

quality \bullet strength \bullet protection